91,300.00Job           1.00
2__    Delivery,  Installation  & Testing.                                                                                                               .

Taka

N.B

Grand Total  :               91,300.00

: Ninety-One Thousand Three Hundred   Only.

: Above  Price  Including VAT & AIT & Cost of additional  materials  required  during  the commissioning Works of
the set to be borne by you.

Assuring you of our best services and careful attention at all times, we look forward to receiving your valued work